Analisi 1 - Ing. Aerospaziale

Cognome

Bartucci
Battaglia
Batzu
Biagini
Bisogno
Catalano
Del Buono
Giardinelli
Giusti
Laera
Laratta
Lovagnini
Mascagni
Mascellani
Massimo
Nicoletti
Nsiete
Parente
Perugini
Saccone
Salvadori
Savasta
Scarpa
Scarselli
Torchia
Turi
Vannucci
Zhang
Zolesi

Nome

Domenico
Alberto
Gian Luca
Giacomo
Vincenzo
Giorgio
Vittorio A.
Alberto
Leonardo
Gianluca
Pasqualino
Alessandro
Nico
Andrea
Thiago
Francesca

Kiminou R.A.

Gervaso
Daniele
Giacomo
Martina
Giovanni
Roberta
Marco
Francesco
Leonardo
Federico
Mingiu
Beatrice

matr.

438138
426612
439385
438089
438641
438621
444987
443690
438833
443126
438625
437631
440211
444514
444450
437702
442726
443728
437407
441839
437201
445044
445702
446283
438904
444554
437807
438261
442442

20/07/09

7
12,5
7
18
26
15
15
12
23
24
18
21

Risultati del compito del 20/07/09
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